
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Date Day Subject Subject Code Duration 

12-12-2022 Monday 

English (reading passage) 0500/12 2 hrs 

English (Reading & Writing) 0510/22 2 hrs 

English (Listening) Extended 0510/42 45 mins 

English (Oral Communication) 0510/5 15 mins 

English (writing and 
composition) 

0500/22 2hrs 

13-12-2022 Tuesday Mathematics (extended) 0580/22 1 hr & 30 mins 

14-12-2022 Wednesday 

Physics (extended) 0625/42 1 hr & 15 mins 

Physics (MCQ) 0625/22 45 mins 

Physics (ATP) 0625/62 1 hr 

Economics (structured 
questions) 

0455/22 2 hrs & 15 mins 

Economics (MCQ) 0455/12 45 mins 

15-12-2022 Thursday Computer Science (Theory) 0478/12  1 hr & 45 mins 

19-12-2022 Monday 

Biology (MCQ) 0610/22 45 mins 

Biology (extended) 0610/42 1 hr & 15 mins 

Business Studies 0450/12 1 hr & 30 mins 

Business Studies 0450/22 1 hr & 30 mins 

 
20-12-2022 

 
Tuesday 

Biology (ATP) 0610/62 1 hrs 

Computer Science 
(Programming) 

0478/22 1 hr & 45 mins 

21-12-2022 Wednesday Mathematics (Extended) 0580/42 2 hrs & 30 mins 

22-12-2022 Thursday 

Chemistry (MCQ) 
Chemistry (ATP) 

Chemistry (Extended) 
Accounting 
Accounting 

 

0620/22 
0620/62 
0620/42 
0452/01 
0452/02 

 

45 mins 
1 hr 

1 hrs & 15 mins 
1 hrs & 15 mins 
1 hr & 45 mins 

 
 

Note: 

• All CAIE Syllabus will be included in the mock exams. 

• Attendance is mandatory. All students appearing in May / June 2023 must appear in the mock 

examination in their respective subjects otherwise their registration will not be sent from school.  

• Any learner failing to attain 60% marks in all the subjects will not be considered for registration of 

May / June 2023 Examinations. 

• In case of absence due to medical reason, medical certificate must be sent with an application. 

• Please adhere to the timings as no extra time will be given to late arrivals. 

• If you have any clash, kindly inform the coordinator prior. 


