



IGCSE-III DATE SHEET FOR FIRST MOCK DECEMBER 2022

Date	Day	Subject	Subject Code	Duration
12-12-2022	Monday	English (reading passage)	0500/12	2 hrs
		English (Reading & Writing)	0510/22	2 hrs
		English (Listening) Extended	0510/42	45 mins
		English (Oral Communication)	0510/5	15 mins
		English (writing and composition)	0500/22	2hrs
13-12-2022	Tuesday	Mathematics (extended)	0580/22	1 hr & 30 mins
14-12-2022	Wednesday	Physics (extended)	0625/42	1 hr & 15 mins
		Physics (MCQ)	0625/22	45 mins
		Physics (ATP)	0625/62	1 hr
		Economics (structured	0455/22	2 hrs & 15 mins
		questions)		
		Economics (MCQ)	0455/12	45 mins
15-12-2022	Thursday	Computer Science (Theory)	0478/12	1 hr & 45 mins
19-12-2022	Monday	Biology (MCQ)	0610/22	45 mins
		Biology (extended)	0610/42	1 hr & 15 mins
		Business Studies	0450/12	1 hr & 30 mins
		Business Studies	0450/22	1 hr & 30 mins
		Biology (ATP)	0610/62	1 hrs
20-12-2022	Tuesday	Computer Science (Programming)	0478/22	1 hr & 45 mins
21-12-2022	Wednesday	Mathematics (Extended)	0580/42	2 hrs & 30 mins
22-12-2022	Thursday	Chemistry (MCQ)	0620/22	45 mins
		Chemistry (ATP)	0620/62	1 hr
		Chemistry (Extended)	0620/42	1 hrs & 15 mins
		Accounting	0452/01	1 hrs & 15 mins
		Accounting	0452/02	1 hr & 45 mins

Note:

- All CAIE Syllabus will be included in the mock exams.
- Attendance is mandatory. All students appearing in May / June 2023 must appear in the mock examination in their respective subjects otherwise their registration will not be sent from school.
- Any learner failing to attain 60% marks in all the subjects will not be considered for registration of May / June 2023 Examinations.
- In case of absence due to medical reason, medical certificate must be sent with an application.
- Please adhere to the timings as no extra time will be given to late arrivals.
- If you have any clash, kindly inform the coordinator prior.





















